RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM, NON-HERMETICALLY SEALED
BASED ON TYPE RNC90
ESCC Detail Specification No. 4001/011
Issue 3 June 2014
Document Custodian: European Space Agency – see https://escies.org
Page 1 of 15
ESCC Detail Specification

Items Affected Description of Deviations
Specification Title / Based on
Type Designation
The Manufacturer’s part type designation is: RCK02 HR
High and Low Temperatures
Electrical Measurements
(Para. 2.6.2, Note 1)
The measurements of Resistance Change over
temperature may be performed on a sample of 5
prevalues selected from the total production prevalue lot.